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* District Game 

** Senior Night 

Date Day Varsity Site Time Date JV Site Time 

2/7/25 Friday 
Ft. Stockton 
(Scrimmage) 

A 7:00 2/7/25 
Ft. Stockton 
(Scrimmage) 

A 4:30 

2/14/25 Friday 
Monahans 

(Scrimmage) 
A 7:00 2/14/25 

Monahans 
(Scrimmage) 

A 4:30 

2/17/25 Monday Pecos A 7:00 2/17/25 Pecos A 4:30 

2/20 – 2/21 Thurs-Fri 
Comanche Tourney  

Ft. Stockton 
A TBA     

2/28-3/1 Fri-Sat 
Seminole  
Tourney 

A TBA 2/28/25 Wink 
     

A 
 

5:00 

3/7-3/8 Fri-Sat 
Wink  

Tourney 
A TBA 3/6-3/8 

Monahans JV 
Tourney 

A TBA 

3/11/25 Tuesday Monahans H 7:00 3/11/25 Monahans H 4:30 

3/14/25 Friday McCamey H 7:00 3/14/25 McCamey H 4:30 

3/21/25 Friday Anthony* A 7:00 3/21/25 Anthony* A 4:30 

3/25/25 Tuesday Presidio* A 7:00 3/25/25 Presidio* A 4:30 

3/28/25  OPEN   3/28/25 OPEN   

4/1/25 Tuesday Tornillo* H 7:00 4/1/25 Tornillo* H 4:30 

4/4/25 Friday Kermit* A 7:00 4/4/25 Kermit* A 4:30 

4/8/25 Tuesday Anthony* H 7:00 4/8/25 Anthony* H 4:30 

4/11/25 Friday Presidio* H 7:00 4/11/25 Presidio* H 4:30 

4/14-4/17  Open   4/14-4/17 Open   

4/22/25 Tuesday Tornillo* A 4:30 4/22/25 Tornillo* A 7:00 

4/28/25 Monday Kermit** H 7:00 4/28/25 Kermit** H 4:30 


